.
3GIV Recycling

American Polymers Corp.

APC Recycling

Arrotin Plastic Materials
Avangard Innovative

Busy Beaver Recycling

CM5 Recycling

Crush Metals

Enstyro Inc.

Extreme Green Recycling

Fitch Environmental

Future Power Resources
Georgia Recycling Solutions
INTCO Recyceling

Intercon Soluticns
International Yan Xin Trading Inc.
Jacobs Plastics, Inc. USA

IML Recycling

Nationwide Foam Recycling
Nature's Wood Products
Nepco2l

Owl Plastics

Pack Ship n More

Philco International

Poly-Pro Solutions Inc
Polystyrene Recycling Solutions
PTM Images

PWR International, Inc.
Ramtech Overseas, Inc
Recycling Management Resources
Recycling Revolution, LLC

ReFoamit, LLC

Specialty Processing LLC
Starlux Corp

Steve Friesth Construction

Styrofoam America Inc.
Styrotek Inc.

Tyche Holding Group, Inc.
Uniek Inc.

USX Recycling Corp.
Verdeco Plastics Inc.
Watseka Recycling

Western Recycling Technologies Contact

¥SOL

Aflex Inc. / Princeten Moulding Group, LLC.

Dina Tamborello
Gary M. Frederick
Amanda Copeland
Dave Wright
Amanda Smith
Andy Steven
Carlos Hart
Contact Person
Robert Sirianni
Dave Rhomberg
Michael Brady
Jeff Fitch

Bruce Frederick
Martin Maska
Lisa Yao

Carla Heminger
Catherine Chen
Lyle D. Jacobs

Al Valkema
Contact Person
Cindy Fifer

Maria

Mike C.

Pankaj M. Teli

Rich Hooper
Jonathan Bass
Amber Young
Bassem Dibbs
Jason Carter
Brian Seskin
Dave and Barbara
Sherman

Contact Person
Saeng ML

Steve Friesth
Mark Haron
Marilyn Lauderdale
Contact Person
Rodell Mordaunt
Dale Arthur

David Chow
Brian Duzan
Kelleigh Bywaters
Peg Sherry

John Hanford
Robert Cargeeg
Laurene Jaffee

813-244-7913

dina@3G1V.com

5133 W. Idlewild Ave.
1600 Livingston Ave.
231 Dr.#145

732-752-0048 garymfrederick@aol.com
330-666-6048
203-589-6424 davew@apcrecycling.com
909-799-1387 Amanda@arrotin.com
281-582-0700X 305  asteven@avaicg.com
425-339-0117 carlosh@bbrwa.com
com

407-628-2251 robert@brownstonelaw.com
563-542-7255 dave@enstyro.com
440-487-3030 extremegreen2012@yahoo.com
215-600-0761 jeff@fitchenvironmental.com
419-680-4436 forbruce@gmail.com
678-205-8111 martin@garecyclingsolutions.com

lisayao@intco.com.cn
708-756-9838 carla@interconsolutions.com
917-318-1580 recexiachen@yahoo.com
517-263-0765 jacobsplastics@tc3net.com
616-862-3558
508-532-1802
574-848-1500 cfifer@natureswoodproducts.net

trotesolar@gmail.com
201-339-8808 mikec@owlplastic.com
973-443-0100 pannateli@gmail.com
909-822-2074X 108 monica@philcointl.com
330-353-2753 JGOSSEPOLYPROSCLUTIONS.COM
330-795-0318 rich.prs@sbeglobal.net
818-909-5502 ptmimages@gmail.com
916-930-9288 ambery@pwrintl.com
813-287-2588 b.dibbs@ramtechcorp.com
336-862-0735 ICarter@recyclingmr.com
561-488-1305 Brian@recyclingrevolution.net
508-872-2323 refoamit@verizon.net
330-958-9256 info@specialtyprocessing.com
847-630-0731 saeng@starluxcorp.com
515-571-4155 sfriesth@mchsi.com
313-923-4241 mark.styrecycle@gmail.com
253-347-5396 marilyn@styrorecycle.com
678-534-0941 sales@styrocyclers.com
856-253-7876 styrofoamamerica@gmail.com
661-203-4956 darthur@styrotek.com
909-802-3808 davidpchow@yahoo.com
608-849-9999 X364 brian.duzan@uniekinc.com
954-444-9177 kellybywaters1@gmail.com
B15-474-5545 pegsherry13@gmail.com
217-202-9585 watsekarecycling@gmail.com
801-300-7245 robertc@wrinow.com
508-645-6117 pxj1018@gmail.com

8 Route 80

1390 A South Tippecance Ave
11906 Brittmoore Park Drive
101 East Marine View Dr

955 River Road

400 N. New York Ave

504 6th Ave SW

11363 Chardon Rd

P.0 Box 493

3225. Collinwood

1800 Montreal Circle, Suite C
12390 East End Ave

1001 Washington Ave

43-40 Union St.

2314 Treat Hwy

2950 Prairie Street, Suite 1200
703 Waverly Street

54693 CR 17

750 Reservoir Street

97 East 2nd Street

300 Main Street

15206 Ceres Avenue

818 Madison Rd. SE

3734 Silvercrest Or

20362 Plummer Street

8671 Younger Creek Dr., #100
5017 W. Laurel St.

2325 E. Kivett Drive

20283 State Rd. 7

25 Mohawk Dr. Loading Dock B or Drive in Door 18

P.0. 8ox 29

3800 W 42nd Street

1822 220 51.

3901 Christopher

800 SW 43rd 5t

849 Pickens Ind. Dr. Suite 14
151-05 132 Ave

545 Road 176

3183 Wilshire Bivd., #196-C18
805 Uniek Dr.

3032 East Commercial Blvd
23315 South Youngs Road
223 E Walnut 5t Suite 103
1445 Ridge Point Dr.

Box 2232

Tampa

Florida

North Brunswick New Jersey
Akron Ohio
Killingworth Connecticut
San Bernardino California
Houston Texas
Everett ‘Washington
New Castle Rhode Island
Winter Park Florida
Cascade lowa
Euclid Ohio
Fremont Ohio
Tucker Georgia
Chino California
Chicago Heights llinois
Flushing New York
Adrian Michigan
Grandville Michigan
Elkhart Indiana
Pomona California
New York
Madison New Jersey
Fontana California
Canton Ohio
Stow Ohio
Chatsworth California
Sacramento California
Tampa Florida
High Point North Carolina
Boca Raton Florida
Wadsworth Ohio
Chicago llinois
Ft Dodge lowa
Hamtramck Michigan
Renton Washington
Marietta Georgia
Jamaica New York
Delano California
Los Angeles California
Waunakee Wisconsin
Fort Lauderdale Florida
Channahon Iliinois
Watseka llinois
Bountiful Utah

33634 United States
08902 United States
44333 United States
06419 United States
92408 United States
77041 United States
98201 United States
19720 United States
32789 United States
52033 United States
44117 United States

19393-0493 United States
43420 United States
30084 United States
91710 United States
60411 United States
11355 United States
49221 United States
49418 United States
01702 United States
46516 United States
91766 United States
07002 United States
07940 United States
92335 United States
44707 United States
44224 United States
91311 United States
95828 United States

33607 United States

27260 United States

33498 United States

01453 United States
44281 United States
60632 United States
50501 United States
48211 United States
98057 United States
30062 United States
11434 United States
93215 United States
91776 United States
53597 United States
33308 United States
60410 United States
60970 United States
84010 United States
01609 United States

3G1V.com
aflexinc.com
www.americanpolymerscorp.com
www.apcrecycling.com
www.arrotin.com
Www.avaig.com

www.bbrwa.com
www.cm5recycling.com
www.crushmetals.com
Www.enstyro.com
extremegreenrecycling.com
www.fitchenvironmental.com
N/A
www.garecyclingsolutions.com
N/A

www.interconsolutions.com
N/A
www.jacobsplasticsonline.com
N/A
nationwidefoamrecycling.com
natureswoodproducts.net
N/A

www.owlplastic.com
www.packnshipglobal.com
www.philcointl.com

N/A

N/A

www.ptmimages.com
www.pwrintl.com
‘www.ramtechcorp.com
www.werecycleforyou.com
www.Recyclingrevolution.net

www.refoamit.com
www.specialtyprocessing.com
starluxcorp.com

NIA

www.sty-recycle.com
styrorecycle.com
www.styrocyclers.com
N/A

www.stryotek.com

N/A

www.uniekinc.com

NIA
www.verdecoplastics.com
N/A

Www.wrtnow.com

N/A



